TRANS-SYLURNIA

PRODUCTIONS

Uwharrie National Forest - Wood Run Trailhead

TWO DAY CHALLENGE - DAY 1

Two Day Challenge - Men Long Course - Day 1 Overall

Two Day Challenge - Open Men Long Course

Pos. Bib# Name
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John Petrylak
Sam Pearson
Jamie Babcock
Michael Mathers
Dwayne Dixon
Lee Fletcher
John Clausen
Rhys Louis
John McGurl
Nick Adams
Trevor Motley
John Donnelly
Jason Klaitman
David Crooks
David Anna
Thane Hasty
Sayrd Price
Kevin Hames
Brian Campbell
Chad Draughn
Thomas Missal
Conrad Zimmer
Ryan Heerschap

Time
1:49:18.70
1:49:32.36
1:49:41.43
1:55:49.98
1:57:14.72
1:58:58.55
2:11:03.68
2:13:12.99
2:13:14.64
2:14:01.24
2:15:23.90
2:15:35.70
2:23:20.75
2:25:32.90
2:28:01.99
2:28:13.24
2:43:45.45
2:52:17.24
2:59:34.58
3:00:27.66
3:13:26.33
3:18:06.91

DNF

February 22-23, 2020

Pos. Bib# Name
1 29 John Petrylak
2 8 Sam Pearson
3 9 Jamie Babcock
4 46 Michael Mathers
5 54 Dwayne Dixon
6 53 Lee Fletcher
7 149 Charles Miller
8 25 Eric Sauer
9 45 Dariusz Tyborowski
10 50 Patrick Rimron
11 28 Rhys Louis
12 30 John McGurl
13 106 Nick Adams
14 5 Trevor Motley
15 4 John Donnelly
16 12 Kyle Johnston
17 14 Mark Deaton
18 2 Jason Klaitman
19 48 David Crooks
20 32 Nate Cross
21 49 David Anna
22 7 Thane Hasty
23 13 Alain Rule
24 15 Julio Monroig

Time
1:49:18.70
1:49:32.36
1:49:41.43
1:55:49.98
1:57:14.72
1:58:58.55
2:06:55.36
2:07:23.95
2:07:26.18
2:09:43.49
2:13:12.99
2:13:14.64
2:14:01.24
2:15:23.90
2:15:35.70
2:20:44.52
2:21:44.75
2:23:20.75
2:25:32.90
2:27:22.62
2:28:01.99
2:28:13.24
2:30:03.27
2:33:06.28

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 45+
Men 45+

Team/Sponsor

Carbo Rocket Pro MTB Team
Endeavor Cycles/CarboRocket

Sycamore Cycles

Rescue Racing
Ken's Bike Shop
Jigawatt Cycling p/b Carolina Ale
Clemmons Bike Shop Racing
Roca Roja
Cycle Wheels USA

Fast Daddy
Team Spoke Cycles
The Cycle Path p/b Classic Cycling
Without Limits

2cirCLE-Racing
Fast Daddy Racing

Team Spoke Cycles



Two Day Challenge - Men 45+ Long Course

Pos. Bib# Name

149
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Charles Miller

Eric Sauer

Dariusz Tyborowski
Patrick Rimron
Kyle Johnston
Mark Deaton

Nate Cross

Alain Rule

Julio Monroig

Ben Maynard
Robert Prestwood
Jeff Kompa

Dave Summerfield
Jim Lassiter

Kevin Montague
James Butts
Matthew Wolanzyk
Hank Hardigan

Time
2:06:55.36
2:07:23.95
2:07:26.18
2:09:43.49
2:20:44.52
2:21:44.75
2:27:22.62
2:30:03.27
2:33:06.28
2:41:24.80
3:02:12.87
3:37:25.88
3:37:52.15
3:37:54.31
3:39:20.15

DNF
DNS
DNS

Two Day Challenge - Single Speed Long Course

Pos. Bib # Name

1

Two Day Challenge - Open Women Long Course

26 Michael Blankenship

Time
2:46:47.30

Pos. Bib # Name
1 43 Libba Moravec
2 39 Kristy Hames
3 16 Becky Maguire
4 31 Patricia Oelschlager

Time
2:42:51.20
2:52:16.23
3:14:25.86
3:34:01.99
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Ben Maynard
Sayrd Price
Michael Blankenship
Kevin Hames

Brian Campbell
Chad Draughn
Robert Prestwood
Thomas Missal
Conrad Zimmer
Jeff Kompa

Dave Summerfield
Jim Lassiter

Kevin Montague
Ryan Heerschap
James Butts
Matthew Wolanzyk
Hank Hardigan

2:41:24.80
2:43:45.45
2:46:47.30
2:52:17.24
2:59:34.58
3:00:27.66
3:02:12.87
3:13:26.33
3:18:06.91
3:37:25.88
3:37:52.15
3:37:54.31
3:39:20.15
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Men 45+
Open Men
Single Speed
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men

Men 45+

Men 45+

Men 45+

Men 45+
Open Men

Men 45+

Men 45+

Men 45+

Peterborough Cycling Club
Revenge of the Plum Smugglers
Hearts Racing Club
Finish Strong

Coastal Racing

Team SPIN/Litzler Automation

Team HB Hilltop

Two Day Challenge - Women Long Course - Day 1 Overall

Name
Libba Moravec
Kristy Hames
Becky Maguire
Patricia Oelschlager

Time
2:42:51.20
2:52:16.23
3:14:25.86
3:34:01.99

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Team/Sponsor

Bearden Josey Women's Cycling

Maguire Industries

Two Day Challenge - Men Short Course - Day 1 Overall

Name
Troy Miller
Keith Jensen
Kevin Shinn
Andrew Cavender
Andrew Benbow

Time
1:56:26.12
2:04:23.82
2:24:51.51
2:27:30.77

DNS

Category
Men 45+

Men 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Team/Sponsor



Two Day Challenge - Open Men Short Course Two Day Challenge - Women Short Course - Day 1 Overall

Pos. Bib # Name Time Pos. Bib# Name Time Category Team/Sponsor

1 33 Kevin Shinn 2:24:51.51 1 21 Esther Davis 1:58:58.60 Women 45+

2 37 Andrew Cavender 2:27:30.77 2 38 Lisa Patrick 2:27:29.27 Open Women

10 Andrew Benbow DNS 19 Eve Gervaise DNS Open Women
20 Julie Smith DNS Women 45+ Huck Breast Cancer

Two Day Challenge - Men 45+ Short Course
Pos. Bib # Name Time

1 17 Troy Miller 1:56:26.12

2 18 Keith Jensen 2:04:23.82

Two Day Challenge - Open Women Short Course

Pos. Bib# Name Time
1 38 Lisa Patrick 2:27:29.27
19 Eve Gervaise DNS

Two Day Challenge - Women 45+ Short Course

Pos. Bib # Name Time
1 21 Esther Davis 1:58:58.60
20 Julie Smith DNS

KEEP SCROLLING DOWN FOR DAY 1 (SATURDAY) ONLY



DAY 1 ONLY (Saturday)

Saturday Only - Open Men Long Course

Pos. Bib# Name

Saturday Only - Open Women Long Course

Time
1:59:51.29
2:08:03.11
2:22:28.26
2:28:02.40
2:30:07.30
2:31:10.73
2:31:44.42
2:33:26.18
2:45:15.41
2:46:02.48
2:47:30.61
2:48:20.52
2:58:19.48
3:10:21.35
3:20:26.12
3:24:23.24
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Team/Sponsor

Saddleblock

Burnt Coffee

Waterlogged Dogwoods

TORC

Sound Choice Real Estate

Cc4C

1 145 Daniel Schlermeyer
2 134 Scott Miller
3 123 Edward Canon
4 100 Donnie Maguire
5 107 Andrew lverstine
6 137 lJustin Selm
7 136 Trevor Rubel
8 118 Seth Heath
9 141 Kevin Hoeing
10 104 Robert May
11 103 Hugh Gayman
12 111 Jordan Pingitore
13 130 Tyler Christain
14 131 Marcus Hesse
15 126 JeffJames
16 108 Ben Hess
144 Jason Hand
142 Christopher Flynn
125 Dylan Brophy
121 Tim Brophy
105 Kurt Ehlert
Pos. Bib # Name
1 119 Brooke Lyman
2 109 ErinlJobe
3 110 Nafeesa Andrabi

Time
2:29:04.65
3:01:55.58
3:29:44.39

Team/Sponsor

TS Cup Points Earned
300
295
290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
250
245
240
235
230
225
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TS Cup Points Earned
300
295
290




Saturday Only - Open Men Short Course

Pos. Bib# Name

1
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Pos. Bib #

140
129
128
112
114
135
115
146
139
120
127
101
113

Zachary Oldham
James Barker
Julius Valera
Ryan Giust
John Zito
David Hudson
Mark Vincent
Walt Young
Jeff Bodkin
Ronald Tupac
Troy Hagen
Steve Leopard
Eric Schmitz

Saturday Only - Open Women Short Course

Time
1:28:12.89
1:32:56.71
1:33:38.13
1:40:18.98
1:47:38.52
1:49:36.73
1:51:40.70

1:58:18.54 Seat Time Nascar Racing Scha

1:58:28.72

2:02:25.73
DNF
DNS
DNS

Team/Sponsor

Name

116

Windy Shane

Time
DNS

Team/Sponsor

TS Cup Points Earned
150
145
140
135
130
125
120
115
110
105

0
0
0

TS Cup Points Earned
0




